
REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S61410005

2 motor bracket S70246035

4 shaft and rotor 1 phase S75405100A

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405100A

5 stainless steel impeller M31427152

7 suction diffuser M31419031

8 pressing diffuser M31419032

13 mechanical seal M60400045/6

14 motor case and winding 1 phase S57900002

14NEW motor case and winding 1 phase S57900002F

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900003

14NEW motor case and winding 3 phase S57900003F

15 motor cover S70214014

16 fan M60100000

17 fan cover M60200020

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100001

18 terminal box 1 phase M61100007

18NEW terminal box 1 phase M61101000

19 terminal box cover (19) M62700000

19NEW terminal box cover (19NEW) M62700035P-A

20 splash guard M72606003

21 impeller stop nut M60513006

22 pump side ball bearing 6202-ZZ D NS7SJ M60300001

23 fan side ball bearing 6201-ZZ D NS7SJ M60300000

24 adjusting ring M60603000

25 motor rod M75450001

26 capacitor 12,5 µF - 450 V M61400002

26NEW capacitor 12,5µF-450V faston M61400002F

28 filling plug M31447014

29 drain plug M31447014

31 O-R gasket M60900051

38a mechanicalseal spacer washer M60600015

39 impeller spacer M75118025

48 mechanical seal disc holder M31411004

62 capacitor holding box with cove M62700011P-A

63 foot M72503012

93 blocking half rings M60602011

94 impeller shoulder washer M60601011

108 sheath clamp M60701101

ULTRA 5S 70/2



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S61410005

2 motor bracket S70246036

4 shaft and rotor 1 phase S75405115A

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405115A

5 stainless steel impeller M31427152

7 suction diffuser M31419031

8 pressing diffuser M31419032

10 diffuser M31419030

13 mechanical seal M60400045/6

14 motor case and winding 1 phase S57900125

14NEW motor case and winding 1 phase S57900125F

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900011

14NEW motor case and winding 3 phase S57900011F

15 motor cover S70214001

16 fan M60100002

17 fan cover M60200021

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100001

18 terminal box 1 phase M61100007

18NEW terminal box 1 phase M61101000

19 terminal box cover (19) M62700000

19NEW terminal box cover M62700036P-A

20 splash guard M72606003

21 impeller stop nut M60513006

22 pump side ball bearing 6302-ZZ C3 EA3S6 M60300022

23 fan side ball bearing 6202-ZZ D NS7SJ M60300001

24 adjusting ring M60603001

25 motor rod M75450002

26 capacitor 16 µF - 450 V M61400004

26NEW capacitor 16µF-450V faston (26NEW) M61400004F

28 filling plug M31447014

29 drain plug M31447014

31 O-R gasket M60900051

38a mechanicalseal spacer washer M60600015

39 impeller spacer M75118025

48 mechanical seal disc holder M31411004

62 capacitor holding box M62700012P-A

63 foot M72503015

93 blocking half rings M60602011

94 impeller shoulder washer M60601011

108 sheath clamp M60701101

ULTRA 5S 80/3



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S61410006

2 motor bracket S70246036

4 shaft and rotor 1 phase S75405114A

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405114A

5 stainless steel impeller M31427152

7 suction diffuser M31419031

8 pressing diffuser M31419032

10 diffuser M31419030

13 mechanical seal M60400045/6

14 motor case and winding 1 phase S57900098

14NEW motor case and winding 1 phase S57900098F

14 motor case and winding S57900175

14NEW motor case and winding 3 phase S57900175F

15 motor cover S70214001

16 fan M60100002

17 fan cover M60200021

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100001

18 terminal box 1 phase M61100007

18NEW terminal box 1 phase M61101000

19 terminal box cover (19) M62700000

19NEW terminal box cover M62700036P-A

20 splash guard M72606003

21 impeller stop nut M60513006

22 pump side ball bearing 6302-ZZ C3 EA3S6 M60300022

23 fan side ball bearing 6202-ZZ D NS7SJ M60300001

24 adjusting ring M60603001

25 motor rod M75450002

26 capacitor 20 µF - 450 V M61400005

26NEW capacitor 20µF-450V faston (26NEW) M61400005F

28 filling plug M31447014

29 drain plug M31447014

31 O-R gasket M60900051

38a mechanicalseal spacer washer M60600015

39 impeller spacer M75118025

48 mechanical seal disc holder M31411004

62 capacitor holding box M62700012P-A

63 foot M72503015

93 blocking half rings M60602011

94 impeller shoulder washer M60601011

108 sheath clamp M60701101

ULTRA 5S 120/4



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S61410007

2 motor bracket S70246037

4 shaft and rotor 1 phase S75405133C

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405133C

5 stainless steel impeller M31427152

7 suction diffuser M31419031

8 pressing diffuser M31419032

10 diffuser M31419030

13 mechanical seal M60400045/6

14 motor case and winding 1 phase 230v S57900279

15 motor case and winding 1 phase 110v Contact Sales

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900013

15 motor cover S70214004

16 fan M60100003

17 fan cover M60200022

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100003

18 terminal box 1 phase M61100008

19 terminal box cover M62700008

20 splash guard M72606003

21 impeller stop nut M60513006

22 pump side ball bearing 6304-ZZ C3 EA3SW M60300020

23 fan side ball bearing 6204-ZZ D NS7SJ M60300002

24 adjusting ring M60603002

25 motor rod M75450003

26 capacitor 25 µF 450 V (230v) M61400006

26 capacitor (110v) Contact Sales

28 filling plug M31447014

29 drain plug M31447014

31 O-R gasket M60900051

38a mechanicalseal spacer washer M60600015

39 impeller spacer M75118025

48 mechanical seal disc holder M31411004

62 capacitor holding box M62700019P-A

63 foot M72503014

93 blocking half rings M60602011

94 impeller shoulder washer M60601011

ULTRA 5S 150_5



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S61410008

2 motor bracket S70246037

4 shaft and rotor 1 phase S75405131A

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405131B

5 stainless steel impeller M31427152

7 suction diffuser M31419031

8 pressing diffuser M31419032

10 diffuser M31419030

13 mechanical seal M60400045/6

14 motor case and winding 1 phase S57900014

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900013

15 motor cover S70214004

16 fan M60100003

17 fan cover M60200022

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100003

18 terminal box 1 phase M61100008

19 terminal box cover M62700008

20 splash guard M72606003

21 impeller stop nut M60513006

22 pump side ball bearing 6304-ZZ C3 EA3SW M60300020

23 fan side ball bearing 6204-ZZ D NS7SJ M60300002

24 adjusting ring M60603002

25 motor rod M75450003

26 capacitor 25 µF 450 V M61400006

28 filling plug M31447014

29 drain plug M31447014

31 O-R gasket M60900051

38a mechanicalseal spacer washer M60600015

39 impeller spacer M75118025

48 mechanical seal disc holder M31411004

62 capacitor holding box M62700019P-A

63 foot M72503014

93 blocking half rings M60602011

94 impeller shoulder washer M60601011

ULTRA 5S 180-6



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S61410009

2 motor bracket S70246037

4 shaft and rotor 1 phase S75405130A

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405130B

5 stainless steel impeller M31427152

7 suction diffuser M31419031

8 pressing diffuser M31419032

10 diffuser M31419030

10a diffuser with bush M31419033

13 mechanical seal M60400047/8

14 motor case and winding 1 phase S57900017

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900015

15 motor cover S70214004

16 fan M60100003

17 fan cover M60200022

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100003

18 terminal box 1 phase M61100007

19 terminal box cover (19) M62700000

20 splash guard M72606003

21 impeller stop nut M60513006

22 pump side ball bearing 6302-ZZ C3 EA3S6 M60300022

23 fan side ball bearing 6202-ZZ D NS7SJ M60300001

24 adjusting ring M60603001

25 motor rod M75450002

26 capacitor 31,5 µF - 450 V M61400007

28 filling plug M31447014

29 drain plug M31447014

31 O-R gasket M60900051

38a mechanicalseal spacer washer M60600015

39 impeller spacer M75118025

39a impeller spacer for diffuser with bush M75118030

48 mechanical seal disc holder M31411004

62 capacitor holding box M62700012P-A

63 foot M72503015

76 diffuser bushing M75150012

93 blocking half rings M60602011

94 impeller shoulder washer M60601011

ULTRA 5S 180-6


